

CS245/18

VIKAS MANGAL Vs. ANISH AHMAD1

03.02.2024

Present: Sh S.A Imran. Ld Counsel for the plaintiff along with the plaintiff.
None for defendant since morning.

Time sought to move appropriate application in the present matter.

At request, put up on 18.03.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)

ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI

03.02.2024