

CS 245/18

VIKAS MANGAL Vs. ANISH AHMAD

30.07.2025

Present: Sh. S.A. Imran, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Anil Kr. Singh, Ld. Counsel for defendant with
defendant.

List of witnesses filed on behalf of defendant. Copy
supplied.

At joint request, re-notify for PE on 18.09.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
30.07.2025